Festival of Power (formerly Spring Speed Nationals)

TSI RACENET SYSTEM

QUALIFYING ROUND SHEET

ROUND # 1

ET BIKE
CAR # CLASS DRIVER
1 249 ET/B NICHOLAS PLAYDON
2 3 ET/B SCOTT COLLIER
3 555 ET/B JOHN MCGILL
4 46 ET/B BRETT CORDELLE
5 639 ET/B BLADE KING
6 125 ET/B ROBBIE DOBBIE
7 70 ET/B CHANTEL VAN LOON
8 815 ET/B CHRISTOPHER VENN
9 1102 ET/B CARL HESTER
10 5 ET/B MICHAEL GOODING
11 130 ET/B PETER HARRISON
12 1019 ET/B JUSTIN MALTON
13 1052 ET/B CASEY HOLGATE
14 828 ET/B LIAM HOLGATE
15 844 ET/B BILL MARSH
l6 1 ET/B PHIL PRATT
17 4 ET/B DAVE GRUNDY
18 484 ET/B JAKE BODEN
Best R.T. was CHRISTOPHER VENN +
Best E.T. was PHIL PRATT
Best MPH was MICHAEL GOODING

DUDLEY UK
CHESTERFIELD UK
LOUGHTON UK

YEOVIL UK

S'TON COLDFIELD UK

DEN HAAG NL
THRAPSTON UK
HIGH WYCOMBE UK
ERITH UK
FRODSHAM UK
PETERBOROUGH UK
SOUTHAMPTON UK
SOUTHAMPTON UK
SHERBORNE UK
FINEDON UK

WELLINGBOROUGH UK

TEWKESBURY UK

.0155
8.9779
151.57

HAYABUSA
HONDA SP1
GSXR
HARLEY
GSX ET
TL1000R
DUCATI
ZX9R
HONDA
GSXR1000
HAYABUSA
SUZUKI
TRIUMPH
SUZUKI

1300 cC
999 CC
999 CC
125 CI
1170 cC
1000 cC
944 CC
900 cC
400 cC
1000 cC
1397 cC
988 CC
765 CC
750 CC

INDEX OV/UN R.T E.T M.P.H
10.40 + 0602 1476 10.4602 128.69
09.50 + 0610 1568 9.5610 136.53
10.89 + 0712 5145 10.9612 125.13
09.55 + 1177 1247 9.6677 145.20
08.95 + 1287 2447 9.0787 147.15
09.91 + 1402 0764 10.0502 134.12
10.12 + 1876 3968 10.3076 142.46
09.90 + 2591 .0155 10.1591 131.78
10.90 + 2890 .1286 11.1890 119.91
08.90 + 3360 .4006 9.2360 151.57
10.78 + 3955 .0886 11.1755 120.54
10.00 + 4645 .1472 10.4645 127.97
12.60 + 5269 .4505 13.1269 101.72
09.58 + 1.3617 .1053 10.9417 135.21
09.50 + 2.2846 .0640 11.7846 116.72
09.00 - 0221 .0642 8.9779 150.03
10.49 - 0238 .0245 10.4662 131.76
11.99 - 0965 .1541 11.8935 106.15



